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Q300 FUN RUN!




Adult size

Body Length

Body Length Tolerance
Body Width

Body Width Tolerance

Child size

Body Length

Body Length Tolerance

Body Width

Body Width Tolerance

Sizes (US)

Sleeve Length (From Center Back)

S
28
1
18
1

*All Sizes in Inches
M L XL
29 30 31
1 1 1
20 22 24
1 1 1
Xs 3
2012 22
1 1
16 17
1 1
6-8 1012
1312 14172

2XL
32

26

M
231/2
1

18

1
14-16
151/2

XL aXL

33

28

34

30

18-20
161/2

SXL
35

32

XL
261/2

20

2224
171/2



